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SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
STATE UNIVERSITY - 1873

Department of Public Safety

Daily Crime and Fire Log

University Police
1401 N. Sprigg St.

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

Report Date:
Start Date:
End Date:

Incident #

IR20-08-0125

IR20-08-0126

IR20-08-0127

IR20-08-0128

8/10/2020
8/5/2020
8/9/2020

Date

8/5/2020
8/5/2020
8/6/2020

8/7/2020

0:00
23:59

Time

11:43

12:31

16:48

06:55

Date Reported

8/5/2020

8/5/2020

8/6/2020

8/7/2020

Total Number of Incidents: 4

Offense Description

CONTR SUBST/NARCOTICS VIOLATION CSC SEC 8
FOUND PROPERTY-MATTER OF RECORD
CONTR SUBST/NARCOTICS VIOLATION CSC SEC 8

LOST UNIVERSITY KEY-MATTER OF RECORD

Location

MYERS HALL 321 DEARMONT CIR.

DOBBINS HALL 410 S. FOUNTAIN

MYERS HALL 321 DEARMONT CIR.

CARNAHAN HALL 900 ACADEMIC DR.

Disposition

CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT

CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT

CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT

CLEARED-REFERRED TO FM
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