

University Police 1401 N. Sprigg St. Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

Daily Crime and Fire Log

Report Date: Start Date: End Date:	8/10/2020 8/5/2020 8/9/2020	0:00 23:59				
Incident #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Date Reported	Offense Description	Location	<u>Disposition</u>
IR20-08-0125	8/5/2020	11:43	8/5/2020	CONTR SUBST/NARCOTICS VIOLATION CSC SEC 8	MYERS HALL 321 DEARMONT CIR.	CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT
IR20-08-0126	8/5/2020	12:31	8/5/2020	FOUND PROPERTY-MATTER OF RECORD	DOBBINS HALL 410 S. FOUNTAIN	CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT
IR20-08-0127	8/6/2020	16:48	8/6/2020	CONTR SUBST/NARCOTICS VIOLATION CSC SEC 8	MYERS HALL 321 DEARMONT CIR.	CLEARED-REFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT
IR20-08-0128	8/7/2020	06:55	8/7/2020	LOST UNIVERSITY KEY-MATTER OF RECORD	CARNAHAN HALL 900 ACADEMIC DR.	CLEARED-REFERRED TO FM

Total Number of Incidents: 4